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
Call Sandra Nairn* 96-502-30
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FIRST TIME BUYER SPECIAL
New listing. This Acton home has thousands in up-
grades/improvements! New shingles, alum. soffits
& facia, new dbl drive, new front door. Patio door
walkout fm bsmt rec rm to treed private yard & multi-
level decking. 3 baths, cvac, beautifully decorated.

Call John Hill* 96-510-90

CENTRAL LOCATION

Industrial building with 2 floors of office, ideal for
garage, truck repair, etc... Available 60 days, offered
at $479,000.

Call Don Sargent™* at 905-874-3040 97-105-30

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143
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1280 SQ. FT. + FIREPLAC
Super “Briar” model has only 1 attached unit & visi-
tor parking on either side, rec room walkout to green
space & playground, includes dw, cac, fireplace, &
window blinds, quiet circle & awaiting your offer.
Call Sandra Nairn* 96-503-30

A LITTLE DOUGH
WILL DO YA

3 bedroom brick bungalow with upgraded windows
and a roof with a lifetime warranty. Great opportu-
nity for $149,900.

Call Rick Curry* for details 97-104-91 |

GEORGETOWN COUNTRY
HAMLET - $174,900

Hamlet living less than 10 minutes from Georgetown GO
train. Charm and character everywhere. Exceptional treed
back yard, backing onto conservation. Home features 2 kitch-
ens, beautiful sun room with adjacent den, sitting room with
woodstove. 5§ bedrooms. Don't wait!

Call Larry* 96-508-31
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NEW, NEW, NEW
And it won't last long! 3 bdrm backsplit on quiet cres-
cent. Updated kitchen, bath, hrdwd, broadloom. Ca-
thedral ceilings, CAC, oak stair rails, 2 wshrms, gas
fireplace in finished rec rm. Dont miss out, call today.
Elizabeth Doell* 96-524-30

A WALK IN THE WOODS!!
Will lead to this beautifully maintained 3 bedroom
bungalow, on secluded 1% acre lot in Halton Hills
Listed at $269,900. Call me for list of recent up-

grades.
Call Marilyn Worrall* 96-512-31




